
SPLENDA® STEVIA 
SWEETENER PACKETS - 400CT

GINGER TONIC MOCKTAIL

applications, available in retail, food service, and club versions. These packets are perfect for 
enhancing beverages, recipes, and more. Whether you're at home, in a cafe, or in a large-scale 
setting, Splenda Stevia delivers a consistent, easy-to-use alternative to sugar.

© 2025 Heartland Food Products Group, Inc.

Features & Benefits
• Each packet of Splenda Stevia Sweetener provides the

same sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.
• Zero-calorie sweetener for food & beverage
• Great-tasting sweetener

INGREDIENTS
2 cups water
1 teaspoon grated fresh ginger
Juice of 2 lemons
½ teaspoon ground turmeric
4 packets Splenda® Stevia 
Sweetener

DIRECTIONS
In a small saucepan, add water, ginger, 
lemon juice and turmeric. Heat to 
medium low, stir, and let mixture 

let mixture cool 5 minutes.
Strain tonic into two mugs, and stir two 
packets of sweetener into each mug.

Case UPC:

Unit UPC:

Pack Size:

Fill Weight:

Shelf Life:

FG Code:

Dot Item #:

107-2277600613-6

007-2277600613-9

4

400CT (14.1OZ)

36 Months

SP21700410

775690

Unit Case ID Case OD Pallet

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lb)

Cube (ft )

5.000

6.500

5.000

1.247

0.090

13.250

10.380

5.380

0.430

13.630

10.750

6.130

0.520

490.9405.530

43.000

38.000

47.880

45.270

Units per Case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per Load:

Cases per Load:

Units per Load:

4

11

7

77

308

Ingredients:
Maltodextrin, Splenda® Stevia Extract (Reb M)


