

SPLENDA® STEVIA SWEETENER PACKETS - 400CT

Splenda® Stevia packets offer a convenient, zero-calorie sweetening solution for a variety of applications, available in retail, food service, and club versions. These packets are perfect for enhancing beverages, recipes, and more. Whether you're at home, in a cafe, or in a large-scale setting, Splenda Stevia delivers a consistent, easy-to-use alternative to sugar.



Nutrition	Facts			
servings per container Serving Size	1 Packet (1g)			
Amount per serving				
Calories	0			
% Daily Value*				
Total Fat 0g	0%			
Sodium 0mg	0%			
Total Carbohydrates < 1g	0%			
Total Sugars < 1g				
Includes < 1g Added Su	gars 2%			
Protein 0g				
Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.				
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.				

Ingredients: Maltodextrin, Splenda® Stevia Extract (Reb M)

Features & Benefits

- Each packet of Splenda Stevia Sweetener provides the same sweetness as two teaspoons of sugar.
- Zero-calorie sweetener for food & beverage
- Great-tasting sweetener

Case UPC:	107-2277600613-6		
Unit UPC:	007-2277600613-9		
Pack Size:	4		
Fill Weight:	400CT (14.1OZ)		
Shelf Life:	36 Months		
FG Code:	SP21700410		
Dot Item #:	775690		

Units per Case:	4
Cases per Layer:	11
Layers per Load:	7
Cases per Load:	77
Units per Load:	308

	Unit	Case ID	Case OD	Pallet
Length (in)	5.000	13.250	13.630	43.000
Width (in)	6.500	10.380	10.750	38.000
Height (in)	5.000	5.380	6.130	47.880
Weight (lb)	1.247		5.530	490.940
Cube (ft³)	0.090	0.430	0.520	45.270



GINGER TONIC MOCKTAIL

INGREDIENTS

2 cups water

1 teaspoon grated fresh ginger Juice of 2 lemons

½ teaspoon ground turmeric 4 packets Splenda® Stevia Sweetener

DIRECTIONS

In a small saucepan, add water, ginger, lemon juice and turmeric. Heat to medium low, stir, and let mixture simmer for 1 minute. Turn off heat and let mixture cool 5 minutes.

Strain tonic into two mugs, and stir two packets of sweetener into each mug.